BEIR &M B LR AR 2022 4R46 B (A A)

58 4 H o i EMESTL s
LE 2022/01/01 (Sat) 1 New Year's Day

BRAEGB(RF—) 2022/02/01 (Tue) |1 Chinese Lunar New Year

1875 2022/04/15 (Fri) ] Easter Friday

187 i 2022/04/18 (Mon) |1 Easter Monday

% ) ip 2022/05/01 (Sun) |1 Labor Day

R éesn 2022/05/08 (Sun) |1 Liberation Day

F EHAREALE H 2458 (2022/07/05 (Tue) |1 Cyril & Methodius Day

PArLe 8 2022/07/06 (Wed) |1 Jan Hus Day

Heow b B Ep 2022/09/28 (Wed) |1 Statehood Day

+ R B HEAR 2022/10/10 (Mon) |1 National Day of the Republic of China (Taiwan)
U B B 2022/10/28 (Fri) |1 Czech Founding Day

Bd&Lss 2022/11/17 (Thur) |1 Struggle for Freedom Day

HE 3t Bp 2022/12/24 (Sat) 1 Christmas Eve

B 5t fp 2022/12/25 (Sun) 1 Christmas Day

HR 3t fp 2022/12/26 (Mon) |1 Christmas Day




